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OPPONENT SECTION TYPE TIME H/A FORMAT

Sat 07/10/2023 Tonbridge BC MIXED FRIENDLY 2pm HOME 6 MXD RKS

Sun 29/10/2023 Wealden MIXED FRIENDLY    2.00pm HOME 6 MXD RKS

Wed 08/11/2023 Kent Police MIXED FRIENDLY 2.00pm HOME 6 MXD TRIPS

Wed 22/11/2023 Orpington MIXED FRIENDLY 2.00pm HOME 6 MXD TRIPS

Fri 12/01/2024 Kent Police MIXED FRIENDLY 2.00pm HOME 6 MXD TRIPS

Wed 17/01/2024 Kent Police MIXED FRIENDLY 2.00pm HOME 6 MXD RKS

Sat 27/01/2024 Borough Green MIXED FRIENDLY    2.00pm HOME 6 MXD RKS

Wed 14/02/2024 Bidborough MIXED FRIENDLY 2.00pm HOME 6 MXD TRIPS

Fri 08/03/2024 Crowborough Wolfe MIXED FRIENDLY 2.00pm HOME 6 MXD TRIPS

Fri 05/04/2024 Insurance Bowling Ass MIXED FRIENDLY    2.00pm HOME 6 MXD RKS
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